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HB 380

HB 430

HB 459

HB 522

HB 538

HB 554

HB 575

HB 377

HB 531

Blasdel, M

Loney, C

Blasdel, M

Kary, D

Peterson, K

Randall, L

Hansen, Kris

Warburton, W

Fitzpatrick, S

Revise laws related to water and waste water systems and districts

Revise laws regarding administration of conservation districts

Provide volunteer exemption of liability to county government

Extend approval of subdivision application to mutually agreed upon time.

Providing for sale of bonds at public or private sale

Provide for interstate wolf management compact

Generally revise annexation laws

Revise laws to allow medication aides in nursing homes

Revise civil liability for multiple defendants

CONVENES 1:15 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 42

1 )

2 )

3 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

(H) Local Government; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Local Government; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Local Government; Vote: 11 - 9

(H) Local Government; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Local Government; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Local Government; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 13 - 8

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 15 - 6

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA #2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/3 of Each House


